
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

9/1/2019 9:29:57 AM 
Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Christina Erwin 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Addie Farrel I 

[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre] 

CC: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Gordon Anderson 
(gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) [gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com] 

Subject: RE: IBEC Alternatives Chapter 
Attachments: SPONSOR.6.0 Alternatives Screencheck 8-31-19 [B Boxer 8.31.2019 Email].docx 

Brian, attached are project sponsor edits to and comments on the Alternatives chapter. Please let me know if you have 
any questions. 

Best, 
Dan 

Dan Gershwin 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
415-772.-5714 I Office 415-391-4800 

T'1's t:·;risrnjttill is jntem:Jed so'eiv for us2 by its addressee, and noay coc1tajn conficient'al or '2gal!y pcjvileg2ci infocnoatioci. If you recejve this trans:1'ittal 'n e1Toc, 
please errad 21 replv to the se:'l(h::r and de!ete the transrn;ttal and anv att21chments, 

From: Brian Boxer [mailto:BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Saturday, August 31, 2019 3:33 PM 
To: Gershwin, Dan 
Cc: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright; Gordon Anderson 
(gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] IBEC Alternatives Chapter 

Dan, 

Please find attached a draft of the Alternatives chapter for your review. 

BB 

Brian D, Boxer, A!CP 
Senior Vice President 

Northern California Regional Director 

2600 Sulte 200 
Sdcrarnento~ Cal!fornla 9S816 

[): 916 .. 231.1270 C: 916,761 .. 2?88 C): 91C.Sfi-4Jt50D 
bboxer@esassoc.com e~:as~.~c:r: ,Z'.C?:·n ---------------------------------


